
Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II 3

Event location : Astana Venue : Tennis Center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025

Main Draw and Consolation draw

1-6 place draw

1 Thompson Hunter (AUS)
Thompson (AUS)

2 Shricke Aharon (FRA)  6/4 6/3
Thompson (AUS)

3 Segre Youen (FRA)  6/7(3) 6/1 10/8 1st

Ballard (AUS)
4 Ballard Hayden (AUS)  6/1 4/6 10/8

Shricke (FRA)
Shricke (FRA)  

Segre (FRA)  6/1 6/1 3rd 

Ordabay Dastan (KAZ)
Ordabay (KAZ)

Yugay Valeriy (KAZ)  6/1 5th

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II 2

Event location : Astana Venue : Tennis Center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025

Main and Consolation Draw

1-6 place draw

1 Bezzi Emanuele (ITA)
Bezzi (ITA)

2 Ramadani Sai Aman (AUS)  6/0 6/1
Bezzi (ITA)

3 Gould Timothy (AUS)  0/6 6/3 10/8 1st

Gould (AUS)
4 Vietti Gabrielle (ITA)  6/2 6/3

Ramadani (AUS)
Vietti (ITA)  

Vietti (ITA)  6/3 7/6(8) 3rd

Beckmann Hugo (FRA)
Faivre (FRA)

Faivre Jean-Philippe (FRA)  6/2 5th

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II1

Event location : Astana Venue : Tennis Center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025

Consolation Draw

9-14 place draw

1 Stusinski Mateusz (POL)
Stusinski (POL)

2 X
Mottura (ITA)

3 Sigarev Stanislav (KAZ)  6/1
Motturo (ITA)

4 Mottura Massimo  (ITA)  6/0
Jadala (IND)

5 Shinto Aaron Ajit Zachariah (IND)  6/2 9th

Cotti (ITA)  

6 Cotti Martino Quaglio (ITA)  6/2
Jadala (IND)

7 X  6/0
Jadala (IND)

8 Jadala Lakshmi (IND) Stusinski (POL)
Cotti (ITA) 

Cotti (ITA)  6/2 11th

X
Sigarev (KAZ)

Sigarev (KAZ)
 Shinto (IND)

Shinto (IND)  6/0 13th

Shinto (IND)
X

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II1

Event location : Astana Venue : Tennis Center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025

Main Draw and Consolation Draw

1-8 place draw

1 Graham Archie (AUS)
Graham (AUS)

2 Higgins Fabrice (GBR)  6/3 6/4
Iannotti (GBR)

3 Phillips Damian (AUS)  6/3 6/3
Iannotti (GBR)

4 Iannotti Dominic (GBR)  6/0 6/1
Iannotti (GBR)

5 Coulier Benjamin (FRA)  7/5 6/0 1st

Coulier (FRA)  

6 Moody Aidan (GBR)  6/4 6/2
Beadle (GBR)

7 Etchebarne Arthur (FRA)  7/5 6/4
Beadle (GBR)

8 Beadle Oliver (GBR)  7/5 6/7(4) 10/7 Graham (AUS)
Graham (AUS)

Coulier (FRA)  6/3 6/4 3rd

Higgins (GBR)
Higgins (GBR)

Phillips (AUS)  6/1
 Higgins (GBR)

Moody (GBR)  6/1 5th

Etchebarne (FRA)
Etchebarne (FRA)  6/4

Phillips (AUS)
Moody (GBR)

Moody (GBR)  6/0 7th

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II1

Event location : Astana Venue :Tennis center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025
Group A

# Names 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Archie Graham (AUS)  6/2  6/0 2 1

2 Aidan Moody (GBR)  2/6  6/0 1 2

3 Massimo Mottura (ITA)  0/6  0/6 0 3

Group B  
# Names 1 2 3 4 Points Place

1 Fabrice Higgins (GBR)  1/6  6/0  6/0 2 2

2 Benjamin Coulier (FRA)  6/1  6/0  6/0 3 1

3 Lakshmi Jadala (IND)  0/6  0/6  6/0 1 3

4 Stanislav Sigarev (KAZ)  0/6  0/6  0/6 0 4

Group C  
# Names 1 2 3 4 Points Place

1 Dominic Iannotti (GBR)  6/2  6/0  6/0 3 1

2 Arthur Etchebarne (FRA)  2/6  6/0  6/0 2 2

3 Martino Quaglio Cotti (ITA)  0/6  0/6  6/7(11) 0 4

4 Mateusz Stusinski (POL)  0/6  0/6  7/6(11) 1 3

Group D  

# Names 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Oliver Beadle (GBR)  6/2  6/0 2 1
2 Damian Phillips (AUS)  2/6  6/2 1 2

3 Aaron Ajit Zachariah Shinto (IND)  0/6  2/6 0 3

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Singles II2

Event location : Astana Venue :Tennis center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025

Group A

# Names 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Timothy Gould (AUS)  3/6  6/1 1 2

2 Emanuele Bezzi (ITA)  6/3  6/0 2 1

3 Hugo Beckmann (FRA)  1/6  0/6 0 3

Group B  
# Название команд 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Jean-Philippe Faivre (FRA)  6/4  3/6 1 3

2 Gabrielle Vietti (ITA)  4/6  6/3 1 1

3 Sai Aman Ramadani (AUS)  6/3  3/6 1 2

Referee : Zhakupov A.



Virtus World Tennis Championship   (Astana)
Men's Single II3

Event location : Astana Venue :Tennis center "Daulet"

Dates : 05.05.2025 - 10.05.2025
Group A

# Names 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Hunter Thompson (AUS)  6/1  6/0 2 1

2 Youen Segre (FRA)  1/6  6/0 1 2

3 Dastan Ordabay (KAZ)  0/6  0/6 0 3

Группа В  
# Names 1 2 3 Points Place

1 Hayden Ballard (AUS)  6/2  6/0 2 1

2 Aharon Shricke (FRA)  2/6  6/0 1 2

3 Valeriy Yugay (KAZ)  0/6  0/6 0 3

Referee : Zhakupov A.
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